
6 Tot  Esport  la Mañana 
DISSABT E 11 DE NOVEMBRE DE 2006 

FEDERA T BÁSQUET 

LUSELIIÁSJS D (!VAmH]2£QEGB 

Mascul í 
. 

RESULTATS 

S. Terrassa-Albert Disseny 

Sagrada Familia-Castellar 

AESC-Reus D. 

SantJosep-Vllasca 

Martorell-Sedis Mausa 

Roser-Laletá 

Corbera-Sant Gabriel 

Sabadell-Sitges 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

AESC 

Vlladecans 

Sabadell 

Santjosep 

Sltges 

Martorell 

S.Terrassa 

Sedis Mausa 

Albert Disseny 

Sagrada Familia 

Vilaseca 

Reus D. 

Roser 

Laietá 

Corbera 

Bwrnrjftj^y^' V 
RESULTATS 

CiutatVella-Tárrega 

Cerdanyola-Sícoris Ingaso 

Grácla-Guinardó 

River Andorra-Esparreguere 

Olesa-UESC 

Barberá-CIC 

SESE-IPSI 

CN Terrassa-Grup Bama 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

UESC 

Bobera 
EftjpBama 

Esoarreguer a 

Tárreg a 

Ciutat Vella 

Sícoris Ingaso 

CN Terrassa 

Gracia 

SESE 

River Andorra 

IPSI 

CIC 
Gulnardó 

Cerdanyola 

Olesa 

WSMí: 
RESULTATS 

Llívia-Manresa 

Sant Fruitós-Parets 

Balaguer-Uinars 

Montcada-Manlleu 

Dlagonal-Olesa 

Vlc-Tremp 

Santpedor-Sant Quirze 

Navas-Centelles 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Santpedor 

Manlleu 

Sant Quirze 

Balaguer 

Monteada 

Llívia 
Diagonal 

Parets 

Navas 

Manresa 

Centelles 

Tremp 

Ulnars 

Sant Fruitós 

Vic 

Olesa 

[ TERCERA CAX 
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JOR 

P 
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Rl't 

JOR 

NADA 8 

88-82 

92-82 

70-58 

79-74 

75-58 

68-62 

60-81 

84-79 

PTS 

15 

15 
14 

14 

13 

13 
12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 
10 

9 
9 

HHHB 

NADA 8 

84-79 

61-69 

75-63 

94-75 

63-73 

79-59 

93-83 

77-70 

PTS 

14 

14 
14 

14 

13 
13 
13 

13 

13 
11 

11 
11 

10 
10 

9 

9 

NADA 8 

59-67 

73-78 

80-67 

75-82 

70-72 

75-45 

99-90 

59-70 

PTS 

15 

13 
13 

13 

13 
12 

11 

11 
11 

11 

11 
11 

10 

10 

10 
8 

NADA 8 

Bonanova-Unlversitari 

Ciutat Vella- Montserrat 

PontdeBarcelona-IMMA 

Lima Horta-CENG Artesa 

Cervera-lgualada 

Agramunt-Laletá 

92-65 

85-75 

61-49 

75-53 

63-75 

SESE-IPSI 

Alpicat-Castellana 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

UmaHorta 

Cervera 

Pont de Barcelona 

Alpica t 

Igualada 

IPSI 

Castellana 

Laietá 

Ciutat Vella 

Bonanova 

Unlversitarl 

CENG Artes a 

IMMA 

Montserrat 

SESE 

Agramun t 

j 

8 
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7 

8 
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8 
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8 
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G 

6 

5 
6 

5 
5 

5 
4 
4 

3 

5 
4 
2 

2 

2 
2 

1 

p 

2 

3 
1 

3 
3 

2 
4 

3 
5 
1 

3 

6 
6 

6 

6 
7 

57-86 

81-78 

PTS 

14 

13 
13 

13 
13 

12 
12 
11 

11 
11 

11 

10 
10 

10 

10 
9 

JÚNIOR PREF, A G.1 

RESULTATS 

Unlógironlna-Mataró 

FC Barcelona-Joventut 

Albert disseny-Comellá 

Unipreus Lleida-Santjosep 

JORNADA 10 

60-64 

69-71 

89-92 

79-67 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
SantJosep 

Joventut 

FC Barcelona 

Uniógironina 

Cornelia 

Mataré 

Unipreus 

Matará 

PTS 

3 1£ 

3 19 

16 

17 

16 
15 

8 14 

14 

JÚNIOR PREF.A G.2 

RESULTATS 

Sants-Sant Gabriel 

Montgat-Granollers 

Olesa-Almeda 

Santpedor-Sedis fornesa 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Montgat 

Almeda 

Granollers 

Sants 

Sant Gabriel 

Saitpecc 

Sedis Fornesa 

Olesa 

j 

11 
11 

10 
11 

11 

11 
11 

10 

G 

10 

8 
8 
7 

4 

3 
2 
1 

JORNADA 11 

67-48 

89-74 

65-84 

75-66 

P PTS 

1 21 

3 19 

2 18 

4 18 

7 15 

8 14 

9 13 

9 11 

JÚNIOR PREF. A G. 4 

RESULTATS 

Tarragona-Cubelles 

River Andorra-SESE 

Montcada-Sabadell 

S. Terrassa-Castel Ibisbal 

JORNADA 11 

91-47 

75-65 

79-74 

- 60-52 

FC Barcelona-Sants 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Tarragona 1 

River Andorra 

Sabadell 1 

SESE 1 

Monteada 1 

S. Terrassa 

Castellblsbal 1 

Cubelles 

J G 

1 11 

1 8 

1 7 

1 7 

1 5 

1 5 

1 1 

1 0 

P 

0 

3 
4 

4 

6 
6 
10 
11 

PTS 

22 

19 
18 

18 

16 
16 
12 
11 

JÚNIOR B G.2 

RESULTATS 

Sants-Sant Gabriel 

CB Hospltalet-Castelldefels 

Montcada-Almeda 

Unipreus Lleida-Barberá 

Grup Barna-Santa coloma 

Joventut-CB Tarragona 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sants 

Santa Coloma 

Sant gabriel 

Barbera 

Joventut 

Monteada 

CBHospitalet 

CB Tarragona 

Unipreus Lleida 

Grup Barna 

TNG Básquet 

Almeda 

Castelidefels 

j 

8 
8 

7 
8 

7 
7 

7 
7 

7 
7 

7 

8 
8 

wmmm 
RESULTATS 

G 

6 

5 
6 

5 
5 

5 
4 

3 

3 
3 
2 
1 

0 

f 

JORNADA 8 

68-64 

102-35 

94-60 

72-74 

81-78 

95-73 

P PTS 

2 14 

3 13. 

1 13 

3 13 

2 12 

2 12 

'3 11 

4 10 

4 10 

4 10 

5 9 

7 9 

8 8 

JORNADA 11 

Joventut-CB Hospltalet 

Salt-Unió glronina 

Unipreus Ueida-Sant Josep 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Joventut 

Unió gironina 

SantJosep 

FC Barcelona 

Unipreus Lleida 

Sants 

CBHospitalet 

Salt 

j 

9 

10 
10 

9 
11 
10 

9 
10 

 :  ~'T:  "-"/':

RESULTATS 

Vic-Mataró 

Montgat-Sícoris 

Sant Fruitós-Sant Gervasi 

AEHospitalet-UESC 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

UESC 

Matará 

Montgat 

Sícoris 

Sant Gervasi 

Sant Fruitós 

Vic 
AE Hospitalet 

J 

11 

11 
11 

10 
11 

11 
11 

10 

IMHMHMI 1"I I I I 1 ! 
RESULTATS 

S. Terrassa-CB Tarragona 

CB Hospitalet-SESE 

Albert disseny-Cornellá 

Unipreus Ueida-Santa Coloma 

UicáAmunt-Sant josep 

G 

9 

7 

6 
6 
4 
4 

3 
0 

G 

11 

10 
7 

6 
5 

3 
1 

0 

-
60-88 

P PTS 

0 18 

3 17 

4 16 

3 15 

7 15 

6 14 

6 12 

10 10 

JORNADA 11 

46-106 

88-68 

58-68 

41-80 

P PTS 

0 22 

1 21 

4 18 

4 16 

6 16 

8 14 

10 12 

10 10 

JORNADA 8 

78-67 

109-28 

50-55 

101-42 

52-71 

TNG Básquet-IPSI 

AE Hospltalet-Sants 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sant Josep 

CB hospltalet 

S.Terrassa 

TNG Básquet 

UicáAmunt 

Unipreus Lleida 

Albert disseny 

CB Tarragona 

Cornelia 
Sants 

AE Hospltalet 

SESE 

IPSI 

Santa Coloma 

J 

8 

8 

8 
7 
8 

8 
8 
8 

6 
8 

8 
8 
6 

7 

G 

8 
7 

6 
6 
5 
4 
4 

3 
4 
2 
1 

1 
2 

0 

70-50 

P PTS 

0 16 

1 15 

2 14 

1 13 

3 13 

4 12 

4 12 

5 11 

2 10 

6 10 

7 9 

7 9 

4 8 

7 7 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 

RESULTATS 
Borges-Almacelles 

Balaguer B-Maristes 

SantGuim-Torrefarrera 

Alpicat-Sedis Pirenaica XXI 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sedis 

Balaguer B 

alpicat 

Maristes 

Almacelles 

Torrefarrera 

SantGuim 

Borges 

J 

7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

7 

G 

6 
6 
4 
4 

4 
2 

2 
0 

JORNADA 7 

41-81 

60-44 

48-55 

51-75 

P PTS 

1 13 

1 13 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

5 9 

5 9 

7 7 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G.2 

RESULTATS 
sort-MollerussaA 

Arbeca-CENG 

Ponts-Bellpulg 

Peña Fragatlna-Tárrega 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Peña Fragatina 

MollerussaA 

Sort 

Tárrega 

Bellpulg 

Ponts 

Arbeca 

CENG 

J 

7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

7 
7 

G 

7 

6 
4 

3 
3 

3 
2 
0 

JORNADA 7 

65-81 

52-30 

57-69 

70-50 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

4 10 

4 10 

5 9 

7 7 

SÉNIOR TE 

RESULTATS 

Agramunt B-MollerussaB 

Vallfogona-Torá 

Juneda-Bellvís 

Bell-lloc-Cappont 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Cappont 

J 

7 
G 

7 

JORNADA 7 

63-66 

66-59 

69-73 

59-68 

P PTS 

0 14 

Bell-lloc 

Bellvís 

Vallfogona 

Juneda 

Tora 

Mollerussa B 

Agramunt B 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 13 

3 11 

3 11 

4 10 

5 9 

6 8 

6 8 

JÚNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Maristes B 

Balaguer-Cappont Gris 

Ponts-Sedis Mavlsa 

Sícoris-Alpicat B 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sícoris 

Maristes B 

Pardinyes 

Ponts 

Cappont Gris 

Balaguer 

Sedis Mavlsa 

AlpicatB 

Cervera 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

G 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

35-103 

53-47 

87-52 

64-35 

P PTS 

0 12 

1 11 

1 11 

2 10 

4 10 

3 9 

6 8 

5 7 

6 6 

JUNIUK ItKKIIUKIA L U. ¿ 

Secá-Mollerussa 

Cappont-Bellpuig 

Maristes A-Tárrega 

Bell-lloc-Tremp 

Almacelles-AlpIcatA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Cappont 

Maristes A 

Alpicat A 

Bellpuig 

Mollerussa 

Seca 

Tremp 

Bell-lloc 

Tárrega 

Almacelles 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

63-57 

79-71 

66-46 

54-65 

38-94 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

1 13 

2 12 

3 11 

4 10 

5 9 

6 8 

6 8 

7 7 

CADET G.1 

RESULTATS 

Peña f ragati na-Sedis Alfa Consult 

Mollerussa A-Alpicat 

Cappont Groc-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Cappont Groe 

MollerussaA 

Sedis Alfa Consult 

Peña Fragatina 

Maristes 

Alpicat 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

G 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 6 

43-50 

76-47 

79-28 

P PTS 

0 12 

1 11 

2 10 

4 8 

5 7 

6 6 

CADET G.2 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Sícoris Vermell 

River Andorra-Bellpulg 

Tárrega-Balaguer 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

River Andorra 

Bellpulg 

Sícoris Vermell 

Tárrega 

Cervera 

Balaguer 

RESULTATS 

Cappont Grls-CENG Calvet 

River Andorra B-Tremp 

Borges-Pardinyes 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Pardinyes 

River Andorra B 

CENG Calvet 

Tremp

Cappont Gris 

Borges 

J 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

J 

6 ' 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

G 

6 

4 

3 

3 

1 

0 

G 

6 

4 

4 

3 

1 

0 

JORNADA 6 

35-75 

65-50 

75-24 

P PTS 

0 12 

2 10 

3 9 

2 8 

4 6 

6 6 

JORNADA 6 

74-88 

89-41 

42-91 

P PTS 

0 12 

2 10 

2 10 

3 9 

5 7 

6 6 

CADET G.4 

RESULTATS 

Vallfogona-Bellvís 

Sort-Secá 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Bellvís 

Seca 

Sort 

Mollerussa B 

Vallfogona 

J 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

G 

5 

4 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 6 

36-86 

47-59 

P PTS 

0 10 

1 9 

3 7 

3 5 

5 5 

CADET 6.5 
RESULTATS 

Almacelles-Sícoris Blanc 

Pardlnyes-Secá 

Calaf-Ponts 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Seca 
Ponts 

Sícoris Blanc 

Calaf 

Pardinyes 

Almacelles 
HHHMMMMMWf^f S 

RESULTATS 

j 

6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 

peña fragatlna-Sedis Intecom 

Cappont-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Peña Fragatina 

Maristes 

MollerussaA 

Sedis Intecom 

Cappont 

J 

5 
5 
4 
5 

5 

G 

6 
4 

3 
3 
1 

0 

m 

G 

5 
4 
2 
1 

0 

JORNADA 6 

38-48 

38-82 

74-72 

P PTS 

0 12 

2 10 

2 8 

2 8 

5 7 

6 6 

^ M i 
JORNADA 6 

69-19 

0-51 

P PTS 

0 10 

1 9 

2 6 

4 6 

5 5 

INFANTIL G.2 

RESULTATS 

River Andorra-Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Bellpuig 

Lleida B. A 

river Andorra 

BalaguerA 

Tárrega 

RESULTATS 

CENG Miró-Balaguer B 

Agramunt-Tremp 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Tremp 

Agramunt 

Pardinyes 

CENG Miró 

Balaguer B 

J 

5 
4 

5 
4 
4 

J 

5 
5 

4 
5 
5 

G 

4 
4 
1 

1 
1 

Wm 

G 

5 
3 

2 
1 

1 

JORNADA 6 

45-83 

P PTS 

1 9 

0 8 

4 6 

3 5 

3 5 

JORNADA 6 

63-49 

46-97 

P PTS 

0 10 

2 8 

2 6 

4 6 

4 6 

INFANTIL G.4 

RESULTATS 

Mollerussa B-Alpicat 

Alta ribgorga-Llelda B. B 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Alpicat 

Lleida B. B 

Alta ribagorga 

Cervera 

Mollerussa B 

J 

5 
5 
5 
3 

4 

G 

5 
2 

1 
2 

1 

JORNADA 6 

38-83 

73-64 

P PTS 

0 10 

3 7 

4 6 

1 5 

3 5 

PRE NFANTIL G.5 

RESULTATS 
Cervera-Balaguer 

Tárrega-Lleldab. 1 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Lleida B.1 

Tárrega 

Balaguer 

Cervera 

Pardinyes 

. J 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

G 

4 
4 

3 
1 

0 

JORNADA 6 

36-70 

51-49 

P PTS 

1 9 

1 9 

2 8 

4 6 

4 4 

PRE INFANTIL 

RESULTATS 

River andorra-Lleida B. 3 

Lleida B. 2-Maristes PRE 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
River Andorra 

Lleida B. 3 

Maristes PRE 

Bellpuig 

Lleida B. 2 

RESULTATS 

Persianes Seu-Llelda B. B 

CerveraA-Lleldab.A 

River Andorra-Molierussa 

Calaf-Vallfogona 

Tárrega-Balaguer 

Peña Fragatlna-Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

íver Andorra 

Persianes Seu 

Tárrega 

Peña fragatina 

Cervera 

Cappont 

Balaguer 

Lleida b. A 

J 

5 

5 
5 
4 
5 

J 

3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
2 
3 

3 

G.6 

G 

5 

3 
3 
1 
0 

Hü 

G 

3 
3 
3 
2 

1 
2 
1 
1 

. 5 

JORNADA 6 

47-33 

13-42 

P PTS 

0 10 

2 8 

2 8 

3 5 

5 5 

JORNADA 3 

75-24 

68-54 

81-30 

47-57 

63-53 

75-24 

P PTS 

0 6 

0 6 

0 6 

1 5 

2 4 

0 4 

2 4 

2 4 


